Visitor Count

ITEM 9.2.2
APPENDIX A

March 2013

Friday 1/03/2013 4 2 4 4 0 2 0 4
Saturday 2/03/2013 8 24 9 12 16 25 30 2
Sunday 3/03/2013 18 25 12 15 14 4 30 8
Monday 4/03/2013 9 30 18 0 4 11 30 3
Tuesday 5/03/2013 2 2 2 2 0 7 20 5
Wednesday | 6/03/2013 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0
Thursday 7/03/2013 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 4
Friday 8/03/2013 4 0 2 0 2 2 30 4
Saturday 8/03/2013 4 10 4 1 3 2 0 0
Sunday 10/03/2013 10 3 4 0 5 1 15 0
Monday 11/03/2013 5 1 15 3 4 1 30 0
Tuesday 12/03/2013 6 4 4 0 6 0 0 0
Wednesday | 13/03/2013 9 7 4 4 7 4 i5 25
Thursday 14/03/2013 5 2 2 2 3 2 0 3
Friday 15/03/2013 8 6 3 4 4 0 0 0
Saturday 16/03/2013 8 13 9 0 0 2 10 3
Sunday 17/03/2013 7 7 8 7 5 3 10 2
Monday 18/03/2013 13 8 3 0 2 3 0 2
Tuesday 19/03/2013 1 12 2 2 2 0 0 0
Wednesday | 20/03/2013 2 2 6 2 2 2 30 3
Thursday 21/03/2013 3 4 4 0 8 0 0 2
Fricay 22/03/2013 6 8 8 2 5 4 0 2
Saturday 23/03/2013 7 6 32 0 2 2 50 2
Sunday 24/03/2013 12 4 12 24 3 8 10
Monday 25/03/2013 7 4 2 0 3 4 8
Tuesday 26/03/2013 8 10 4 4 4 0 10 8
Wednesday | 27/03/2013 6 9 7 5 5 4 10 5
Thursday 28/03/2013 4 4 3 5 3 10 4
Friday 29/03/2013 CLOSED GOQD FRIDAY

Saturday 30/03/2013| 128
Sunday 31/03/201 60

1015 in 2012
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York Town Hall , 81 Avon Terrace
P.O.Box 22 York WA 6302
Tel. 08 9641 1301 Fax. 9641 2202

YORK INFORMATION SERVICES

e: info@york.wa.gov.au www.york.wa.gov.au
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen "
Printed: 01/04 /2013 10:39AM TransaCtlon Summary
Terminal No: All
Report Date Range 01/03/2012 to 31/03/2012
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 30.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 130.00 $484.20 130.00 $484.20 21.00 $91.20 4.00 $26.60
Sales Summary
GROSS 131.00 $487.20 131.00 $487.20 21.60 $91.20 400 $26.60
NET 76.00 $479.20 76.00 $473.20 16.00 $83.20 4,00 $18.60
Average Sales § 0.00 $6.31 0.00 $6.31 0.00 $5.20 0.00 $4.65
CUSTOMER 76.00 $0.00 76.00 $0.00 16.00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $479.20 0.00 $479.20 0.00 $83.20 0.00 $18.60
CANCEL 1.00 $1.50 1.00 $1.50 1.00 $1.50 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $43.53 0.00 $43.53 0.00 $7.55 0.00 $1.69
TAXABLE AMT .00 $435.67 0.00 $435.67 0.00 $75.65 0.00 51691
Discount 0.00 $8.00 0.00 $3.00 0.00 $8.00 0.00 $8.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 76.00 $479.20 76.00 $479.20 16.00 $83.20 400 $18.60
DISCOUNT% 3.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 200 $0.00 2.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 400 $18.00 4,00 $18.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 14.00 $0.00 14.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 1.00 $8.00 1.00 $8.00 1.00 $8.00 1.00 $8.00
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen .
Printed: 01 /04 /2013 10:40AM TransaCtlon Summar’y
Terminal No: All
Report Date Range 01/03/2013 to 31/03/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 254.00 $611.70 254.00 $611.70 86.00 $247.70 20.00 $48.20
QTHER 11.00 $22.00 11.00 $22.00 1.00 $2.00 1.00 $2.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 266.00 $636.70 266.00 $636.70 87.00 $249.70 2100 $50.20
NET 124.00 $636.70 124.00 $636.70 39.00 $249.70 15.00 $50.20
Averaae Sales § 0.00 $5.13 0.00 $5.13 0.00 $6.40 0.00 $3.35
CUSTOMER 124.00 $0.00 124.00 $0.00 39.00 $0.00 15.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $636.70 0.00 $636.70 0.00 $249.70 0.00 $50.20
GST Included 0.00 $55.90 0.00 $55.90 0.00 $22.56 0.00 $4.39
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $558.80 0.00 $558.80 0.00 $225.14 0.00 $43.81
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 125.00 $636.70 125.00 $636.70 40.00 $249.70 16.00 $50.20
DISCOUNT®% 2.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 200 $4.50 2.00 $4.50 200 $4.50 2.00 $4.50
User Defined 17 20.00 $0.00 20.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00
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